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MASS TIMES Rector

Monday—Friday
Masses: 9:00am | noon

Confessions: 10 am-11:30am | 2pm-4pm

Saturdays
Masses: noon | 6pm (Choir)

Confessions: 10am-4pm

Sundays

Masses: 8 am | 10am (Choir) | noon (Choir)
Monday-Friday: 9:30am-4pm

Saturdays: 11:30am–7pm

Sundays: 8 am-2pm

Mary’s Dwelling 
Gift Shop | 407-239-4010

Very Reverend 
Anthony Aarons
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SCan QR CODE 
to donate

upcoming events

Friday, May 5
Divine Mercy CHaplet: 7 p.m.

Saturday, May 6
First Saturday with 

the Blessed Mother: 9 a.m.

Friday, May 12

Hendel’s Messiah Concert: 7:30 p.m.

Saturday & Sunday, May 13-14

Festival of Roses

Sunday, May 14
Mother’s Day Brunch: 11 a.m.-3 p.m.

Tickets available until 5/9/2023

Sunday, May 21
The Ascension of the Lord

Friday, May 26
Eucharistic Cenacle: 7 p.m.

Saturday, May 27

Ordination to the Priesthood: 10 a.m.

Monday, May 29
Memorial of the Blessed Virgin 

Mary, Mother of the church

Wednesday, May 31
Feast of The Visitation 

of the Blessed Virgin Mary

May is the 
month of Mary


